OP-924 & 925
HANGING SCALES
OPTIMA SCALE MANUFACTURING INC • sales@optimascale.com • (800) 360-9619 • OptimaScale.com
West Coast 9030 Bridgeport Pl.  Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 USA  •   Midwest 14310 Northdale Blvd. Rogers, MN 55374 USA
FEATURES:
 ● Capacity: 500 to 100,000 lbs
 ● Die cast construction for harsh environments
 ● Up to 80 hours of battery life

 H
D
OP-925 XL HEAVY DUTY
HANGING SCALE 40K
Wireless
Remote
Indicator is LED on one side
and LCD on reverse side.
Front
LED
Back
LCD
OP-925W WIRELESS CRANE SCALE
SPECIFICATIONS
Product no. Capacity Weight Display
OP-925-W-10,000 10K x 2 lbs 110 lb
LCD BLACK
OP-925-W-20,000 20K x 5 lbs 126 lb
OP-925-W-40,000 40K x 10 lbs 200 lb
OP-925-W-100,000 100K x 20 lbs 1,040 lb
W
IR
EL
ES

OP-926
S-TYPE LINK SCALE
OPTIMA SCALE MANUFACTURING INC • sales@optimascale.com • (800) 360-9619 • OptimaScale.com
West Coast 9030 Bridgeport Pl.  Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 USA  •   Midwest 14310 Northdale Blvd. Rogers, MN 55374 USA
FEATURES:
 ● General weighing for many applications
 ● Selectable weighing units: lb, kg
 ● Includes T901 LED indicator
 ● Indicator functions: Tare, print and peak hole
 ● 19’ load cell cable (longer cables available)
 ● Eyebolts included
 ● Indicator upgrade to NEMA 4 stainless steel for washdown applications
(call for availability)
 ● RS232 port for printer or computer
Product no. Capacity Weight
TC96-100 100 lb x .01 lb/50 kg
8 lbs
TC96-250 250 lb x .02 lb/120 kg
TC96-500 500 lb x .05 lb/250 kg
TC96-1000 1K lb x 0.1 lb/500 kg
TC96-2000 2K lb x 0.2 lb/1000 kg
TC96-3000 3K lb x 0.5 lb/1500 kg
TC96-5000 5K lb x 0.5 lb/2500 kg
11 lbs
TC96-10000 10K lb x 1 lb/5K kg
TC96-20000 20K lb x 2 lb/10K kg 32 lbs
UPGRADE TO:
T900-SS
Stainless Steel
Indicator

cranes, hoists and winches
 ● Alloy steel constructed load cell
 ● Includes LED or LCD T-901 Indicator
 ● Large display indicator with rechargeable
battery (up to 100 hrs)
 ● Selectable weighing units: lb and kg
 ● 26’ load cell cable (longer options available)
 ● Upgrade to T-900 stainless steel Indicator
TUFNER’s Tension Link System is designed as a stable, reliable and high accuracy scale
to measure the force in your tension line. This scale system can withstand harsh envi-
ronments and is suitable for tension applications like hanging crane scales, lifting sys-
tems and winching. There are openings on both ends of the alloy steel load cell which
allow you to connect hooks, shackles, wire ropes, or whatever your rigging needs may
be. Our scale is available in capacities ranging from 10,000-200,000 lbs.
Product no. Capacity Weight
TC97-25K 25,000 lbs x 10 lbs 27 lbs
TC97-50K 50,000 lbs x 20 lbs 33 lbs
TC97-100K 100,000 lbs x 50 lbs 46 lbs
TC97-150K 150,000 lbs x 75 lbs 60 lbs
TC97-200K 200,000 lbs x 100 lbs 95 lbs
TC97-250K 250,000 lbs x 100 lbs 100 lbs
WIRELESS VERSION AVAILABLE
T901 INDICATOR
RATED
CAPACITY